02.08.2014
Platz D/S Nr
1 251
2 114
3 72
4. 55
5. 23
6. 74
T 184
8. 48
0. 128
10. D 246
T 226
12. 245
13. 208
14. 194
15 225
16. 115
17 100
18. 172
19. 93
20. 122
21. 154
22. 89
23 189
24. 254
25. 183
26. 248
27 32
28. 229
29. 60
30. 10
S 143
32. 37
39 165
34. 182
35. 36
36. 169
37. 190
38. 164
39. 151
40. 145
41. 252
42. 103
43. 39
44. 136
45, 15
46. 141
47. 88
48. 181
49. 173
50. 155
51. 104
52. 197
530102
54. 130
55. 83
56. 27

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 3

nach der 8. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Engelke, Manfred
Flock, Alfred
Deumlich, Michael
Rehmke, Dieter
uhl, Bernd
Hoffmann, Hartmut
Finkenauer, Dieter
Réauschel, Eckhard
Kawert, Ursula
Harnier, Axel
Gorrenz, Karlfried
Ré&th, Horst
Semler, Helmut
Cordes, Hans
Haub, Bernd
Harkdmper, Rolf
Schneider, Walter
Kreuzmann, Dieter
Schmiedeknecht, Horst
Umbreit, Wolfgang
Nottbohm, Joachim
Kranz, Karl-Heinz
Stecher, Gunther
Baake, Peter
Goris, Clemens
Handler, Heiko
Albrecht, Ecki
Mirbach, Peter
Peters, Peter
Stabno, Walter
Wettlaufer, Kurt
Grabenhorst, Friedrich
Kemp, Uli

Bertsch, Winfried
WeilRensee, Dieter
Zechner, Werner
Phlipsen, Leopold
Hof, Hans-Joachaim
Geildler, Dieter
Srozinski, Erwin
Dedlow, Stefan
Gut, Walter
Scholze, Werner
Schmitt, Horst
Bargmann, Werner
Philippe, Willi
Nitschke, Klaus-Dieter
Lauer, Helmut
Pitz, Thomas
Lange, Georg
Hussain, Mahmood
Sussmann, Kathe
Capelle, Jurgen
Roder, Wolfgang
Nordhaus, Helmut

Tag 1 Tag 2 Bag Gesamt

3.686
3.840
4.031
3.680
2.765
3.705
2.899
2.704
3.075
3.174
4472
4.072
3.832
3.749
3.065
3.383
3.309
3.834
3.497
3.027
3.201
3.877
3.743
2.741
3.585
2.816
3.100
2.788
3.868
3.516
2.785
3.603
2.726
3.403
2.788
3.199
3.789
3.318
2.759
3.646
3.104
3.408
3.137
2.883
4.287
2.889
3.052
3.896
2.712
3.682
4.013
2.776
3.679
2.654
3.358
3.615
Fortsetzung

3893 27726 18.30
3.914 2.355 10.109
3.582 2.287 9.900
3.587 2.162 9.429
4.093 2.534 9.392
3.426 2.249 9.380
4.004 2477 9.380
4.078 2.562 9.344
4035 2119 9.229
3.221 2.774 9.169
2168 1518 9.155
3.544 1.527 9.14
3.453 1.814 9.099
2.902 2.372 9.023
2310 28637 9.012
3.289 2.339 9.011
abhi 2138 9.000
2.873 2.276 8.983
3.493 1.955 8.945
3.416 2.475 .9188
2642 3032 8.875
2.679 2.280 8.836
3563 1536 8.832
3.554 2.483 8.778
3101 2088 8.775
3.335 2.612 8.763
2.645 2.961 8.706
3.251 2.664 8.703
3.066 1.696 8.630
3.288 1.814 8.618
3.433 2.348 8.566
3.015 1.925 8.543
3.574 2.206 8.506
3.723 1.365 8.491
3473 2.194 8.455
2.926 2.316 8.441
2689 1965 8.413
3.045 2.020 8.383
3300 2315 48.37
3.698 1.006 8.350
20571 21682 8.343
3.106 1.821 8.335
3.143 2.053 8.333
3.343 2.106 8.332
2.128 1.906 8.321
2.896 2.521 8.306
3.569 1.678 8.299
1526 2.866 8.288
3.508 2.066 8.286
3.165 1.430 8.277
2.757 1.494 8.264
3.377 2.100 8.253
2572 2.001 8.252
3.791 1.776 8.221
2198 1659 8.215
2961 1.625 8.201

Seite 1



02.08.2014
Platz D/S Nr
57 D 45
58. 188
59. 112
60. 35
61. 47
62. 195
63. 150
64. 87
65 B 200
66. 33
67. 101
68. 18
69. 56
70. 212
71 41
72. D 14
73. 12
74. 157
75 poash
76. D 156
77 191
78. 228
79. 71
80. 2
81. 160
82. 210
83. 43
84. 59
85. 62
86. 240
87. 203
88. D 216
89. 140
90. 152
91. 220
92. D 249
93. 96
94. 113
95. 224
96. 61
97. 77
08. 241
99. 111
100. 80
101. 176
102. D 162
103. 42
104. 40
105. 127
106. 149
107. 187
108. 209
109. 168
110. D 244
f 121
112. 193

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 3
nach der 8. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Schmiedel, Ruth
Rothand, Gerd
Bittner, Emil
Reuter, Peter
Gebele, Helmut
Houba, Richard
Schroder, Karlheinz
Scheufens, Werner
Ziegler, Hannelore
Rieping, Georg
Dohmen, Walter
Bergmann, Horst
Fuchs, Peter
Haunhorst, Dieter
Lutz, Wolfgang
Hubner, Renate
Pachnatz, Gerd
Wiemann, Gerhard
Hutwalker, Andrea
Modrow, Ute
Schroder, Norbert
Pfotenhauer, Hans
Jaksch, Peter
Korte, Ingo
Skwarski, Roland
Zielinski, Heinz
Kessler, Friedhelm
Kraus, Heinz-Glnter
Kunz, Helmut
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Rex, Gerd

Franke, Ute
Fabisch, Karl-Heinz
Rygol, Herbert
Becker, Werner
Vogel, Helga
Eisenkolb, Bernd
Baier, Hugo

Bienk, Helmut
Koch, Christian von
Schlicht, Wilfried
Munsters, Bernd
Knauff, Ernst
Luxen, Ewald
Velte, Bernd

Fischer-Kugler, Ursula

Fortkort, Jirgen
Kovarik, Reinhard
Biermann, Walter
Schéfer, Gerd
Schuh, Gerd
Richter, Horst
Franke, Dr. Bernd
N&agele, Theresia
Zinn, Manfred
Deliege, Karl

Tag 1 Tag 2 Bag Gesamt

2.862
3.256
3.174
2.977
2.412
3.813
3.590
3.448
3.777
2.592
2.709
3.967
2.244
3.488
3.021
2.792
2.124
3.616
2.678
2.609
2.289
2.724
3.522
2.423
2353
3.034
2.683
2.406
2.292
3.025
1.986
2.972
3.134
3.649
2.134
2.275
3372
2.733
2.589
2.778
3.639
2.259
3.150
3.043
2.818
2.695
3.176
3.334
3.491
2.445
2.307
2.634
2477
2.907
20
3.703
Fortsetzung

3.887
3.215
2.557
2.912
3.236
2.126
2.280
2.386
2.614
3.768
3.024
3.060
3.293
3.136
2.735
3.131
2391
2.344
3.385
3.738
3.411
3.318
2.402
3.114
2.871
3.584
2.594
3.620
3.857
3.051
3.127
2.076
3.259
1.689
3.284
3.578
2.750
3.214
2.602
3.101
2.080
3.621
2.534
2.789
2.890
3.311
2338
2.404
25802
2.786
3.054
3.420
3.091
3.057
2.102
2.517

1.436
1.694
2411
2.248
2.480
2.159
2.205
2.223
1.660
1.686
2.307
1.010
2.492
1.401
2.207
2.039
2.443
1.996
1.891
1.542
2.188
1.842
1.950
2.335
2.644
1.227
2.564
1.790
1.660
1.706
2.654
2.700
1328
2.379
2208
1.861
1591
1.757
2.500
1.808
1.965
1.801
1.995
1.827
1.949
19.6
2.093
1.867
1.609
2.353
2223
1.516
2.000
1.593
2.172
1.315

8.185
8.165
8.142
8.137
8.128
8.098
78.0
8.057
058.
8.046
8.040
8.037
8.029
8.025
7.963
7.962
7.958
7.956
54.9
7.889
7.888
7.884
7.874
7.872
7.868
7.845
7.841
.81
7.809
84.7
7.767
7.748
18.7
7.717
7.716
7.714
7.713
7.704
7.691
7.68
7.684
7.681
7.679
7.659
7.657
7.625
7.608
7.605
7.602
7.584
7.584
7.570
&.56
577.5
7.544
7.535
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02.08.2014 Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014 Seite 3
Turnierwertung Tag 3

nach der 8. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis
Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Tag 2 Bag Gesamt
113. 158 Trieb, Bernd 2963 3434 1.130 7.527
114. 180 Herrmann, Roland 2.684 2.782 2.060 7.526
Ii5 215 Muller, Rolf 1.690 3.236 2.593 7.519
116. 73 Dafler, Charly 3.721 1.473 2.309 7.503
i 86 Niggermann, Jens 4173 1733 1560 7.466
118. 51 Lucas, Peter 2.382 3.253 1.825 7.460
119. 142 Reitze, Richard 2713 372172 1475 7.460
120. 21 Fuchs, Hans-Hermann 3.032 2982 1412 2674
121. 99 Heinzemann, Helmut 2555 2.236 2.615 67.40
122. 64 Amrhein, Adolf 2.615 3.049 1.720 7.384
123. 76 Braun, Hans 33385 23126 908 7.369
124. 13 Miller, Dieter 2538 3.238 1.592 7.368
125. 25 Dircks, Rudiger 2792 2.782 1.780 7.354
126. 179 Schoof, Lutz 3.139 2.492 1.695 7.326
127. 91 Protte, Harald 3513 2617 1.193 7.323
128. D 17 Mduller-Lorenzen, Sunje 1553 3.229 249 7.273
129. D 53 Heberer, Hannelore 2.308 3541 1.423 277/.
130. 214  Hinninger, Siegfried 1.743 3.077 2.443 .263
131 227 Bug, Bernhard 3254 2118 18489 7.261
132. 196 Hottinger, Peter 3.006 2.767 1.468 7.241
133 233 Diegel, Leo 249 2491 1409 7.239
134. 242 Quadvlieg, Frans 2905 2.831 1.478 7.214
135. 166 Ulrich, Detlef 2.891 2.079 2.237 7.207
136. 250 Dewald, Otto 3.123 2.116 1.964 7.203
137. D 239 Roder, Gisela 2427 2.383 2.391 7.201
138. 199 Bothe, Klaus 2.318 3.275 1.606 7.199
139. 34 Sydlik, Hartmut 3543 2464 1.190 7.197
140. 231 Schreiber, Otfried 2.144 2849 2.190 87.1
141. D 75 Ley, Heidelore 2.012 2976 2.185 7.173
142. 97 Fees, Herbert 2.800 2.296 2.076 7.172
143. 243 Apel, Karl-Heinz 220y og 7.165
144, 108 Kutz, Dieter 3.159 2.257 1.737 7.153
145. 123 Bachmann, Karl-Heinz 3287 2370 1491 Ay
146. 31 Kamitz, Horst 3.792 2137 1.214 7.143
147. 105 Baierlacher, Werner 2725 2510 1.897 137.
148. 66 Uhlig, Gunther 2458 2.050 2.623 7.131
149. 117 Maurer, Edgar 3.289 1545 2.286 7.120
150. D 222 Kohut, Sabine 2.864 2.861 1.382 7.107
151. 161 Winter, Heinz 2.096 2302 2.704 7.102
152. 198 Muscheika, Wolfgang 2380 2.828 1.892 100Q.
153. 170 Neef, Hans-Georg 2526 2.659 1.909 7.094
154. 6 Koch, Glunter 3.388 2.079 1.603 7.070
55 68 Hajdarovicz, Blasch 2578 2.826 1.665 69.0
156. 134 Both, Wolfgang 3.127 2916 1.021 7.064
157. 5 Petersen, Peter 2432 2940 1.689 7.061
158. 70 Blex, Leo 1.883 3.565 1.608 7.056
159. 236 Kilian, Bernd 2.087 2834 2.104 7.025
160. 174 Janson, Daniel 3.000 1.968 2.053 7.021
161. D 29 Becker, Margret 1.898 3.477 1.629 7.004
162. 50 Timimi, Zuhair 2.371 2.743 1.889 7.003
163. 178 Fechner, Jurgen 2828 2351 1813 6.992
164. 223 Rabe, Klaus 1.922 3.373 1.694 6.989
165. 19 Sodrnsen, Rudiger 2587 2507 1.866 6.960
166. 92 Bonnhoff, Jirgen 3.062 2404 1.492 6.958
167. 98 Wilhelm, Dr. Klaus 3.164 2400 1.377 8.94
168. 175 Loll, Werner 2507 3.342 1.091 6.940

Fortsetzung



02.08.2014

Platz D/S Nr
169. 217
170. 186
71 930
172. 131
173. 81
174. 30
75 b 116
176. 202
57 146
178. D 78
179. 46
180. 205
181. 11
182. 185
183. 4
184. 67
185. 24
186. 90
187. 253
188. 133
189. 125
190. 221
191. 138
192. 153
193. 84
194. 85
195. 247
196. 7
197. 139
198. 52
199. 110
200. 129
201. 26
202. D 119
208 0 ey
204. 20
205. 8
206. 124
207. 148
208. 135
209. 177
210. D 159
211. 147
212. 65
213 D 201
214. 9
215. 171
216. D 120
217. 22
218. D 58
219. 79
220. 192
221. 28
222. 3
223. 69
224. 44

Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Turnierwertung Tag 3
nach der 8. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Dawedeit, Gerhard
Rosken, Heinrich
Albrecht, Angelika
Kranz, Werner
Grol3, Lothar
Lankes, Arno

Haub, Monika
Frickhofer, Bernd
Ehser, Erhard
Gartner, Elke
Schwarz, Ewald
Gehrke, Walter
Buxel, Hubert
Loose, Hans-Jurgen
Petersen, Holger
Benzing, Erich
Block, Hans

Gloy, Werner
Dotzel, Wilhelm
Ruppel, Kurt
Frische, Horst
Badorf, Arnold
Gabriel, Gottfried
Woite, Klaus
Schmitt, Wolfgang
Weymar, Dieter
Jahn, Willi

Bo6hm, Edward
Helms, Heinz
Schertenleib, Hans-Ulrich
Dreger, Hubert
Schumacher, Klaus
Kohrt, Gerd

Otto, Broni

Funke, Margit
Herzog, Karl-Heinz
Kuhnke, Reiner
Bredenberg, Heinz-Horst
Streb, Walter

Lozar, Siegfried
Kilian, Peter

Beier, Lilo

Friedrich, Karl-Heinz
Kriugler, Heinz

Toll, Petra
Petersen, Gerret
Randerath, Heinz
Prikartz, Marta
Hammans, Fritz
Kraus, Jutta
Wetzeler, Hans
Figge, Johannes
Kafer, Horst
Petersen, Hans-Helmut
Murken, Klaus-Dieter
Schumacher, Karl

Tag 1

2.460
3.049
2.120
2.088
2.611
2.625
2.482
2.085
2.145
2.903
2.661
2.073
1.660
2.567
1.718
3.180
2.616
1.904
2.314
2.860
2.568
2.747
2977
2.546
1.318
2.579
2.413
2.540
2.442
2.343
3.066
1.680
2.276
2.588
1.655
2.931
2.687
2.315
2259
2.840
2.509
2.424
2.309
2.603
2.723
3.028
2.061
1.779
2.895
2.196
2.812
1.978
2.236
1.913
25
2.569

----------------------- Fortsetzung

Tag 2 Bag Gesamt
2.892 1.560 26.91
1.673 2.185 6.907
2905 1.877 .902
2.485 2.309 6.882
3.178 1.090 6.879
2.027 2.222 6.874
2.708 1.683 6.873
2.807 1.951 5.84
2.682 2.005 6.832
1.775 2.145 6.823
2.732 1.423 6.816
3.869 858 6.800
3235 1900 6.795
2.587 1.638 926.7
3313 1877 6.768
1.401 2.179 6.760
3.199 936 6.751
2.757 2.080 6.741
3.035 1.380 6.729
1.587 2.269 6.716
2544 1.589 6.701
2.568 1.386 6.701
2.251 1.462 96.6
1.996 2.148 6.690
2142 a0 6.682
2472 1.620 6.671
2.220 2.037 6.670
2.769 1.347 6.656
2.374 1.836 6.652
2910 84.3 6.637
1970 1599 6.635
2.547 2.406 36.63
2.128 2.200 6.604
2909 1.044 6.541
3171 1713 6.539
2.286 1.309 6.52
1.941 1.895 6.523
3.082 41.09 6.491
2.804 1.383 6.446
2.573 1.017 6.430
2.643 1.276 6.428
2714 1.272 6.410
2.585 1.512 6.406
1.664 2.135 6.402
2439 1.201 6.363
1.814 1512 6.354
2.796 1.444 6.301
2.503 2.012 4.29
1.266 2.065 6.226
2.281 1.684 6.161
2.186 1.162 6.160
3.032 1.102 6.112
2269 1581 6.086
2442 1.676 0316.
3.056 705 8.01
2.030 1.406 6.005
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02.08.2014 Null Ouvert-Hand - Plus 2014 Seite 5

Turnierwertung Tag 3
nach der 8. Serie sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz D/S Nr. Name, Vorname Tag 1 Tag 2 Bag Gesamt
225. 1 Albert, Udo 2707 1873 1.424 6.004
226. D 144 Haas, Sigrid 2.133 2561 1.293 5.987
227. 54 Trapp, Lothar 1193 2295 2493 5.981
228. 82 Wagner, Klaus 1.645 2.145 2.111 5.901
229. 95 Vogel, Egon 2.049 2350 1461 5.860
230. 94 Helm, Reinhard 2735 1.727 1.367 5.829
231. 109 Schwanke, Alfred 1671 2333 1817 5.821
232. 218 Becker, Wilfried 2.817 1519 1.481 5.817
233. D 118 Kessler, Barbara 2701 2.170 936 5.807
234. 126 Ehlers, Wolfgang 2727 1519 1551 5.797
235. 57 Kranz, Peter 932 23811 2002 5.745
236. 235 Schweitzer, Glnter 2290 1.346 2.045 815.6
237. 211 Faber, Rudolf 2253 1.628 1.719 5.600
238. D 204 Gehrke, Uschi 2.311 1.727 1.542 5.580
239. D 137 Gramling, Charlotte 2123 28619 786 528.
240. 63 Leopold, Dieter 1595 1.955 1.952 5.502
241. 206 Walther, Siegfried 3.101 1.436 958 5.495
242. 234 Maul, Adolf 2.136 779 2.422 5.337
243. 49 Hommel, Jirgen 2322 2297 652 5.271
244, D 232 Porter, Britta 1.790 2.029 1.388 5.207
245. 213 Claus, Jurgen 2007 1445 1.688 5.140
246. 38 Schick, Arnold 1518 2.582 950 5.050
247. 163 Kugler, Karl 1.128 1.907 1.846 4.881
248. D 16 Sievert, Gabriele 1.627 1.868 1.057 52.5

---------------------- Ende der Liste -------------------






